STRICT OF

pe

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Wednesday, September 9, 2015

9:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14549-¢lf
15-14699-mdc
15-14716-mdc
15-14785-jkf
15-14592-jkf
15-14699-mdc

9:30 A.M.

1234 Market Street
CHAPTER: 13
Anita V. Tennant (Debtor) Represented By:
Dwayne R. Johnson (Debtor) Represented By:
Jessie McClay (Debtor) Represented By:
Kevin Hislop (Debtor) Represented By:
Leon A Trzaskawka (Debtor) Represented By:

Marylou M. Johnson (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14435-¢elf
15-14389-¢lf
15-14577-amc
15-13147-jkf
15-14652-jkf
15-14717-jkf
15-14289-amc

10:00 A.M.

Arthur R Martin (Debtor)

Daytona L. Ritter-Flowers (Debtor)
Dinah J. Perry (Debtor)

Elizabeth Anderson (Debtor)
Kevin Moore (Debtor)

Roger P Smith (Debtor)

Thomas Denig (Debtor)

Tiffanie Denig (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14693-mdc
15-14580-mdc
15-14692-amc
15-14777-mdc
15-14122-amc
15-14706-mdc

10:30 A.M.

Amy E. Robinson (Debtor)
Bruce K. Turner (Debtor)
Carole J. Adams (Debtor)
Danielle Simmons (Debtor)
Vincent Saunders (Debtor)
William Cuadrado (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14533-¢lf
15-14661-mdc
15-14525-amc
15-14662-mdc
15-14450-elf
15-14525-amc
15-13485-jkf
15-14038-¢lf

Arnold S. Moore (Debtor)
Chantel J Spears (Debtor)
Charles M. Gallagher (Debtor)
Mary T Matlack (Debtor)

Mia L DeCicco (Debtor)
Rachael L. Gallagher (Debtor)
Valorie E. Nixon (Debtor)
Vue Hill-Melement (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Brad J. Sadek
Alan D. Budman
Brad J. Sadek
Allan K. Marshall
Brad J. Sadek
Alan D. Budman

David M. Offen
David M. Offen
David M. Offen
Erik B. Jensen
Christian A. Dicicco
Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek

Brad J. Sadek

Gary E. Thompson
David A. Scholl
Gary E. Thompson
Georgette Miller

Stephen Matthew Dunne

David M. Offen

Joseph L Quinn
Jeanne Marie Cella
John L. Mcclain
Jeanne Marie Cella
James W. Zerillo
John L. Mcclain
Pro Se

Joseph L Quinn

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

06/26/2015
07/01/2015
07/02/2015
07/06/2015
06/29/2015
07/01/2015

06/23/2015
06/22/2015
06/29/2015
05/04/2015
06/30/2015
07/02/2015
06/17/2015
06/17/2015

07/01/2015
06/29/2015
07/01/2015
07/05/2015
06/11/2015
07/01/2015

06/26/2015
06/30/2015
06/26/2015
06/30/2015
06/23/2015
06/26/2015
05/18/2015
06/05/2015
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11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-12720-elf

15-14705-amc
15-13470-mdc
15-14101-mdc

15-14782-elf

15-14584-elf
15-14310-elf

11:30 A.M.

Annie Cross (Debtor)
Barbara J. Wynne (Debtor)
Edward Murphy (Debtor)
Kenneth W Hopkins (Debtor)
Natalie F Hopkins (Debtor)
Paul G. Reid (Debtor)

Ronald P. Willis (Debtor)
Tamika R Tate (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-14753-¢lf
15-14630-mdc
15-11949-mdc
15-13856-jkf
15-14736-amc
15-14790-mdc
15-13856-jkf
15-14511-amc
15-14753-elf
15-14790-mdc
15-14411-amc
15-14630-mdc

12:00 P.M.

Brian Garton (Debtor)

Crystal L. Shade-Derr (Debtor)
Gary Plummer Clifford (Debtor)
Julie M. Delp (Debtor)

Patrick T Daley (Debtor)
Pedro A. Lopez (Debtor)
Randall K. Delp (Debtor)
Russell E. Anderson (Debtor)
Samantha Santoro (Debtor)
Sonia E Lopez (Debtor)

Susan Lynn Semola (Debtor)
Thomas F. Derr (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13927-mdc
15-12526-mdc
15-12664-amc
15-13159-jkf

9:00 A.M.

Ahisha Harrison (Debtor)
Anthony Floyd (Debtor)

Deon Felonte' Spencer (Debtor)
Laritza R Delvalle (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Mcmonagle

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Berks County Bar Assoc.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-15359-ref
15-15332-ref
15-15424-ref

15-15705-ref

CHAPTER: 7
Delia Molina (Debtor) Represented By:
Jeffrey T. Stone (Debtor) Represented By:
Michael D Stitt (Debtor) Represented By:
Michael D. Stitt (Debtor) Represented By:
Victor E. Mejia (Debtor) Represented By:

David M. Offen
Michael A. Latzes
Gary E. Thompson
Michael P. Kelly
Michael P. Kelly
Christopher Michael

Michael J. Veneziani
Michael J. Veneziani
Michael D. Sayles

Michael Seth Schwartz
Patricia M. Mayer

Pro Se

Paul H. Young

Robert Neil Braverman
Stephen Matthew Dunne
Paul H. Young

Michael Seth Schwartz
Michael Seth Schwartz
Stephen Matthew Dunne
Michael Seth Schwartz
Patricia M. Mayer

Michael D. Sayles
Mark Matthew Billion
Georgette Miller
Joshua Louis Thomas

Osmer Sage Deming
George M. Lutz

John A. Digiamberardino
John A. Digiamberardino
Eden R. Bucher

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

04/20/2015
07/01/2015
05/18/2015
06/10/2015
06/10/2015
07/06/2015

07/06/2015
06/29/2015
06/18/2015

07/03/2015
06/30/2015
03/23/2015
05/30/2015
07/02/2015
07/06/2015
05/30/2015
06/25/2015
07/03/2015
07/06/2015
06/22/2015
06/30/2015

06/01/2015
04/10/2015
04/17/2015
05/05/2015

07/29/2015
07/28/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
08/10/2015
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10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-15195-ref
15-15258-ref
15-14747-ref
15-15226-ref
15-14747-ref
15-15330-ref
15-15123-ref
15-15371-ref
15-15123-ref
15-15278-ref
15-15330-ref
15-15147-ref
15-14696-ref

11:00 A.M.

Andrea Lynn Heaney (Debtor)
Brian L Kissinger (Debtor)
Bridget N Fitzgerald (Debtor)
Jennifer Lerario (Debtor)
Jesse D Fitzgerald (Debtor)
Jill A. Haywood (Debtor)
Joan Ann Moyer (Debtor)
Joseph C. Endy (Debtor)
Kenneth Lee Moyer (Debtor)
Maria Suliveras (Debtor)
Mark Haywood (Debtor)
Paul McCarty (Debtor)
Sandra Endy (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-15411-ref
15-15333-ref
15-15279-ref
15-15414-ref
15-15417-ref
15-15279-ref
15-15411-ref

12:00 P.M.

Deborah A. Karycki (Debtor)
Keldia Nora Cabrera (Debtor)
Marcia L. Evans (Debtor)
Nicole Angstadt (Debtor)
Penny S Keller (Debtor)
Ricky G. Evans (Debtor)

W. Lee Karycki (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN

15-15365-ref
15-15680-ref

15-15525-ref
15-15365-ref

10:30 A.M.

Andrew Lee Schlegel (Debtor)
Brian Papsun (Debtor)
Deborah Papsun (Debtor)
Denise Berkheimer (Debtor)
Karen Marie Schlegel (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Chapter 12 Meeting Room

CHAPTER: 12

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE (chap 12)

15-11542-ref

Susann E. Cammauf (Debtor)
Trevor C. Cammauf (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Thomas K. Noonan
Paul H. Herbein
Joseph T. Bambrick
Joseph T. Bambrick
Joseph T. Bambrick
David S. Gellert
George M. Lutz
Joseph T. Bambrick
George M. Lutz
Joseph T. Bambrick
David S. Gellert
Joseph T. Bambrick
Joseph L Quinn

Paul H. Herbein
Byron M. Yatron
Leah M Stump
Shawn J. Lau
Amy B. Good
Leah M Stump
Paul H. Herbein

Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Brenna Hope Mendelsohn

Michael D. Hess
Michael D. Hess

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed

07/22/2015
07/24/2015
07/02/2015
07/23/2015
07/02/2015
07/28/2015
07/17/2015
07/29/2015
07/17/2015
07/27/2015
07/28/2015
07/20/2015
07/01/2015

07/30/2015
07/28/2015
07/27/2015
07/30/2015
07/30/2015
07/27/2015
07/30/2015

07/29/2015
08/07/2015
08/07/2015
08/03/2015
07/29/2015

03/04/2015
03/04/2015



