

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Wednesday, September 9, 2015

1234 Market Street

CHAPTER: 13

9:00 A.M.

15-14038-elf

Vue Hill-Melement (Debtor)

2.00 11.1VI.				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-14549-elf	Anita V. Tennant (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14699-mdc	Dwayne R. Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan D. Budman	Date Filed	07/01/2015
15-14716-mdc	Jessie McClay (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	07/02/2015
15-14785-jkf	Kevin Hislop (Debtor)	Represented By: Allan K. Marshall	Date Filed	07/06/2015
15-14592-jkf	Leon A Trzaskawka (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/29/2015
15-14699-mdc	Marylou M. Johnson (Debtor)	Represented By: Alan D. Budman	Date Filed	07/01/2015
9:30 A.M.				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-14435-elf	Arthur R Martin (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/23/2015
15-14389-elf	Daytona L. Ritter-Flowers (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/22/2015
15-14577-amc	Dinah J. Perry (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	06/29/2015
15-13147-jkf	Elizabeth Anderson (Debtor)	Represented By: Erik B. Jensen	Date Filed	05/04/2015
15-14652-jkf	Kevin Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: Christian A. Dicicco	Date Filed	06/30/2015
15-14717-jkf	Roger P Smith (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	07/02/2015
15-14289-amc	Thomas Denig (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/17/2015
	Tiffanie Denig (Debtor)	Represented By: Brad J. Sadek	Date Filed	06/17/2015
<u>10:00 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-14693-mdc	Amy E. Robinson (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	07/01/2015
15-14580-mdc	Bruce K. Turner (Debtor)	Represented By: David A. Scholl	Date Filed	06/29/2015
15-14692-amc	Carole J. Adams (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	07/01/2015
15-14777-mdc	Danielle Simmons (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	07/05/2015
15-14122-amc	Vincent Saunders (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	06/11/2015
15-14706-mdc	William Cuadrado (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	07/01/2015
<u>10:30 A.M.</u>				
TRUSTEE: WILLI	AM C. MILLER			
15-14533-elf	Arnold S. Moore (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14661-mdc	Chantel J Spears (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	06/30/2015
15-14525-amc	Charles M. Gallagher (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-14662-mdc	Mary T Matlack (Debtor)	Represented By: Jeanne Marie Cella	Date Filed	06/30/2015
15-14450-elf	Mia L DeCicco (Debtor)	Represented By: James W. Zerillo	Date Filed	06/23/2015
15-14525-amc	Rachael L. Gallagher (Debtor)	Represented By: John L. Mcclain	Date Filed	06/26/2015
15-13485-jkf	Valorie E. Nixon (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	05/18/2015

Represented By: Joseph L Quinn

Date Filed 06/05/2015



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, September 9, 2015

11	$\cdot 00$	A.M.
11	• • •	A.171.

11.00 71.111.								
TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER								
15-12720-elf	Annie Cross (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	04/20/2015				
15-14705-amc	Barbara J. Wynne (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael A. Latzes	Date Filed	07/01/2015				
15-13470-mdc	Edward Murphy (Debtor)	Represented By: Gary E. Thompson	Date Filed	05/18/2015				
15-14101-mdc	Kenneth W Hopkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	06/10/2015				
	Natalie F Hopkins (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael P. Kelly	Date Filed	06/10/2015				
15-14782-elf	Paul G. Reid (Debtor)	Represented By: Christopher Michael Mcmonagle	Date Filed	07/06/2015				
		Represented By: Michael J. Veneziani	Date Filed	07/06/2015				
15-14584-elf	Ronald P. Willis (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael J. Veneziani	Date Filed	06/29/2015				
15-14310-elf	Tamika R Tate (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	06/18/2015				
11:30 A.M.								
TRUSTEE: WILLI	IAM C. MILLER							
15-14753-elf	Brian Garton (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	07/03/2015				
15-14630-mdc	Crystal L. Shade-Derr (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	06/30/2015				

15-14/53-elf	Brian Garton (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	07/03/2015
15-14630-mdc	Crystal L. Shade-Derr (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	06/30/2015
15-11949-mdc	Gary Plummer Clifford (Debtor)	Represented By: Pro Se	Date Filed	03/23/2015
15-13856-jkf	Julie M. Delp (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	05/30/2015
15-14736-amc	Patrick T Daley (Debtor)	Represented By: Robert Neil Braverman	Date Filed	07/02/2015
15-14790-mdc	Pedro A. Lopez (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	07/06/2015
15-13856-jkf	Randall K. Delp (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Young	Date Filed	05/30/2015
15-14511-amc	Russell E. Anderson (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	06/25/2015
15-14753-elf	Samantha Santoro (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	07/03/2015
15-14790-mdc	Sonia E Lopez (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Matthew Dunne	Date Filed	07/06/2015
15-14411-amc	Susan Lynn Semola (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael Seth Schwartz	Date Filed	06/22/2015
15-14630-mdc	Thomas F. Derr (Debtor)	Represented By: Patricia M. Mayer	Date Filed	06/30/2015

12:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: WILLIAM C. MILLER

15-13927-mdc	Ahisha Harrison (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Sayles	Date Filed	06/01/2015
15-12526-mdc	Anthony Floyd (Debtor)	Represented By: Mark Matthew Billion	Date Filed	04/10/2015
15-12664-amc	Deon Felonte' Spencer (Debtor)	Represented By: Georgette Miller	Date Filed	04/17/2015
15-13159-jkf	Laritza R Delvalle (Debtor)	Represented By: Joshua Louis Thomas	Date Filed	05/05/2015

Berks County Bar Assoc.

CHAPTER: 7

9:00 A.M.

TR	TIST	CEE.	T	.VN	IN E	C. FEI	DM	ΔN
11/	\mathbf{U}	LL'LL'	_	4 II I 1	117 1		117171	

15-15359-ref	Delia Molina (Debtor)	Represented By: Osmer Sage Deming	Date Filed	07/29/2015
15-15332-ref	Jeffrey T. Stone (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	07/28/2015
15-15424-ref	Michael D Stitt (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	07/30/2015
	Michael D. Stitt (Debtor)	Represented By: John A. Digiamberardino	Date Filed	07/30/2015
15-15705-ref	Victor E. Mejia (Debtor)	Represented By: Eden R. Bucher	Date Filed	08/10/2015



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule

Wednesday, September 9, 2015

10:00 A.M.

<u>10:00 A.M.</u>									
TRUSTEE: LYNN	TRUSTEE: LYNN E. FELDMAN								
15-15195-ref	Andrea Lynn Heaney (Debtor)	Represented By: Thomas K. Noonan	Date Filed	07/22/2015					
15-15258-ref	Brian L Kissinger (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Herbein	Date Filed	07/24/2015					
15-14747-ref	Bridget N Fitzgerald (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	07/02/2015					
15-15226-ref	Jennifer Lerario (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	07/23/2015					
15-14747-ref	Jesse D Fitzgerald (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	07/02/2015					
15-15330-ref	Jill A. Haywood (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	07/28/2015					
15-15123-ref	Joan Ann Moyer (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	07/17/2015					
15-15371-ref	Joseph C. Endy (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	07/29/2015					
15-15123-ref	Kenneth Lee Moyer (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	07/17/2015					
15-15278-ref	Maria Suliveras (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	07/27/2015					
15-15330-ref	Mark Haywood (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	07/28/2015					
15-15147-ref	Paul McCarty (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	07/20/2015					
15-14696-ref	Sandra Endy (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	07/01/2015					
<u>11:00 A.M.</u>									
TRUSTEE: LYNN	N E. FELDMAN								
15-15411-ref	Deborah A. Karycki (Debtor)	Represented By: Paul H. Herbein	Date Filed	07/30/2015					
15-15333-ref	Keldia Nora Cabrera (Debtor)	Represented By: Byron M. Yatron	Date Filed	07/28/2015					
15-15279-ref	Marcia L. Evans (Debtor)	Represented By: Leah M Stump	Date Filed	07/27/2015					

12:00 P.M.

15-15414-ref

15-15417-ref

15-15279-ref

15-15411-ref

TRUSTEE:	IVNNF	EEI D	MAN
IRUSIRE:	LITININ D.	. reddi	IVIAIN

INUSTEE, LIM	I E. PELDMAN			
15-15365-ref	Andrew Lee Schlegel (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	07/29/2015
15-15680-ref	Brian Papsun (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	08/07/2015
	Deborah Papsun (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	08/07/2015
15-15525-ref	Denise Berkheimer (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	08/03/2015
15-15365-ref	Karen Marie Schlegel (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	07/29/2015

Represented By: Shawn J. Lau

Represented By: Amy B. Good

Represented By: Leah M Stump

Represented By: Paul H. Herbein

Date Filed 07/30/2015

Date Filed 07/30/2015

Date Filed 07/30/2015

07/27/2015

Date Filed

Chapter 12 Meeting Room

CHAPTER: 12

10:30 A.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE (ch	ap 12)	
----------------------------------	--------	--

Nicole Angstadt (Debtor)

Penny S Keller (Debtor)

Ricky G. Evans (Debtor)

W. Lee Karycki (Debtor)

15-11542-ref	Susann E. Cammauf (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	03/04/2015
	Trevor C. Cammauf (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	03/04/2015